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Thursday   6:00 pm Lanes 5 - 32Hijinx FEC
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 19 SETTLE DOWN 72.2 26 10 72.2 26 10 20 18065 23174
2 7 FALLER BALLERS 66.7 24 12 66.7 24 12 19 17562 23247
3 15 THREE MEN & A BABE 61.1 22 14 61.1 22 14 16 19694 23648
4 22 PINSTIGATORS 61.1 22 14 61.1 22 14 17 18186 23172
5 28 I GOT ROBBED 58.3 21 15 58.3 21 15 14 18621 23310
6 25 FRIENDS 58.3 21 15 58.3 21 15 14 17903 23177
7 6 THE BAYOU BENDERS 55.6 20 16 55.5 20 16 16 20412 23280
8 3 PIN PALS 55.6 20 16 55.5 20 16 14 18742 23221
9 9 ALL 3 HOLES 55.6 20 16 55.5 20 16 15 15331 23053

10 2 FRIDAY NIGHT GLOW BO 55.6 20 16 55.5 20 16 14 17324 22919
11 17 LICKITY SPLIT 55.6 20 16 55.5 20 16 14 17169 22878
12 12 HIGH HOPES 52.8 19 17 52.8 19 17 14 16843 23239
13 14 CAN'T KEEP US DOWN 52.8 19 17 52.8 19 17 14 18201 23145
14 16 PINS & POSSIBILITIES 52.8 19 17 52.8 19 17 14 18376 23041
15 21 DAVIS CONSTRUCTION 52.8 19 17 52.8 19 17 15 18094 22735
16 4 MACOCKAROUS 50.0 18 18 50.0 18 18 15 16170 22896
17 13 LEAGUE-ALLY INSANE 47.2 17 19 47.2 17 19 13 15561 23319
18 11 MOLLY WHOPPERS 47.2 17 19 47.2 17 19 11 18240 22938
19 27 POKER CHIP CUSTOM CY 44.4 16 20 44.4 16 20 12 17076 23346
20 18 FINAL FOUR 44.4 16 20 44.4 16 20 12 16789 22972
21 5 NERF HERDERS 44.4 16 20 44.4 16 20 13 13917 22755
22 24 SHARP SHOOTERS 41.7 15 21 41.7 15 21 12 17909 23258
23 26 LUCKY STRIKERS 41.7 15 21 41.7 15 21 12 15528 23058
24 1 PINBUSTERS 41.7 15 21 41.7 15 21 12 16849 22975
25 8 SPLITS & GIGGLES 41.7 15 21 41.7 15 21 11 13578 22836
26 20 COCA COLA 36.1 13 23 36.1 13 23 10 16900 22999
27 23 SHOESTRING FRYS 36.1 13 23 36.1 13 23 10 14581 22432
28 10 WE'RE BACK! 16.7 6 30 16.7 6 30 5 16569 23016

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 MOLLY WHOPPERS 725 877 861 2463 3 <---> DAVIS CONSTRUCTIO 754 721 777 2252 1
7-8 SHARP SHOOTERS 936 873 811 2620 1 <---> LEAGUE-ALLY INSANE 925 908 881 2714 3

9-10 FRIENDS 876 883 888 2647 3 <---> PINS & POSSIBILITIE 902 874 860 2636 1
11-12 LICKITY SPLIT 747 806 857 2410 1 <---> I GOT ROBBED 970 860 853 2683 3
13-14 FRIDAY NIGHT GLOW 888 874 843 2605 4 <---> COCA COLA 813 833 828 2474 0
15-16 PINSTIGATORS 890 879 925 2694 4 <---> PIN PALS 869 794 767 2430 0
17-18 NERF HERDERS 897 893 906 2696 1 <---> SHOESTRING FRYS 972 913 880 2765 3
19-20 FALLER BALLERS 795 836 809 2440 1 <---> LUCKY STRIKERS 834 815 841 2490 3
21-22 POKER CHIP CUSTO 847 934 873 2654 3 <---> ALL 3 HOLES 876 890 822 2588 1
23-24 HIGH HOPES 868 861 890 2619 3 <---> PINBUSTERS 824 906 754 2484 1
25-26 MACOCKAROUS 806 845 877 2528 4 <---> CAN'T KEEP US DOW 794 789 858 2441 0
27-28 THREE MEN & A BABE 907 888 771 2566 3 <---> THE BAYOU BENDERS 900 832 788 2520 1
29-30 FINAL FOUR 949 856 824 2629 2 <---> SPLITS & GIGGLES 829 866 839 2534 2
31-32 WE'RE BACK! 884 827 874 2585 0 <---> SETTLE DOWN 887 893 882 2662 4

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Today  28-  6   2-  8  10-  3  11-  5   7- 13   9- 16  12- 17
Next Week { Position Round- Start Lane - 5

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
Today  14- 20  22- 15  23- 18  26- 19  27- 21   1- 24   4- 25

Next Week { Position Round- Start Lane - 5
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 823 THE BAYOU BENDERS 797 I GOT ROBBED 791 PINSTIGATORS
Scratch Series 2292 PINSTIGATORS 2289 THE BAYOU BENDERS 2197 THREE MEN & A BABE

Handicap Game 972 SHOESTRING FRYS 970 I GOT ROBBED 949 FINAL FOUR
Handicap Series 2765 SHOESTRING FRYS 2714 LEAGUE-ALLY INSANE 2696 NERF HERDERS

Men Scratch Game 258 CHRIS BROWN 258 JOHN JOHNSON 256 LOGAN HARRISON
Scratch Series 727 LOGAN HARRISON 663 JAMES WALKER 648 JOSH MILLER

Handicap Game 295 EDDIE DIEZEL 293 CHRIS BROWN 283 TAYLOR ROULEAU
Handicap Series 784 LOGAN HARRISON 727 CHRIS BROWN 723 JERRY ROUSH

Women Scratch Game 228 TAYLOR BAILEY 212 RAMONA DUNCAN 195 HANNAH HENLEY
Scratch Series 626 TAYLOR BAILEY 586 RAMONA DUNCAN 537 HANNAH HENLEY

Handicap Game 268 RAMONA DUNCAN 259 SANDRA MATTHEWS 256 TAMI CARL
Handicap Series 754 RAMONA DUNCAN 719 LISA MITCHELL 701 DEBBY FRASHER

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 222 - 138=84 EDDIE DIEZEL 727 - 594=133 LOGAN HARRISON
258 - 181=77 CHRIS BROWN 517 - 432=85 ROB WILKINS
222 - 152=70 TAYLOR ROULEAU 622 - 543=79 CHRIS BROWN

Women 212 - 157=55 RAMONA DUNCAN 586 - 471=115 RAMONA DUNCAN
183 - 135=48 SANDRA MATTHEWS 410 - 315=95 LISA MITCHELL
152 - 105=47 ABBY BROWN 432 - 363=69 CHRISTY COPELAND

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 880 THREE MEN & A BABE 861 PIN PALS 857 THE BAYOU BENDERS
Scratch Series 2544 THREE MEN & A BABE 2382 THE BAYOU BENDERS 2339 SETTLE DOWN

Handicap Game 1024 PIN PALS 1017 THREE MEN & A BABE 993 LEAGUE-ALLY INSANE
Handicap Series 2955 THREE MEN & A BABE 2807 PIN PALS 2788 LICKITY SPLIT

Men Scratch Game 299 EUGENE NEFF 289 RYAN MANSFIELD 278 RICHIE THARP
Scratch Series 751 SHANNON BRACK 750 JAMES WALKER 750 EUGENE NEFF

Handicap Game 304 CHRIS BROWN 299 EUGENE NEFF 298 GREG GRADDY
298 JERRY ROUSH

Handicap Series 814 SHANNON BRACK 793 ROBERT HALL 784 LOGAN HARRISON

Women Scratch Game 279 TAYLOR BAILEY 235 LYNN CAUL 225 MELISSA HENLEY
Scratch Series 707 TAYLOR BAILEY 593 LYNN CAUL 586 RAMONA DUNCAN

Handicap Game 281 RAMONA DUNCAN 279 TAYLOR BAILEY 277 MICHELE GERARD
Handicap Series 754 RAMONA DUNCAN 720 REBECCA GRADDY 719 LISA MITCHELL

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 260 - 167=93 CAYDEN STEVENSON 510 - 318=192 LARRY GRAYSON
197 - 106=91 LARRY GRAYSON 557 - 393=164 ROB WILKINS
264 - 173=91 STANLEY WALLACE 751 - 588=163 SHANNON BRACK

Women 206 - 137=69 ERICA PIERCE 513 - 396=117 PAULA HEADLEY
222 - 154=68 RAMONA DUNCAN 586 - 471=115 RAMONA DUNCAN
210 - 144=66 SHANNON GREEN 501 - 387=114 REBECCA GRADDY

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - PINBUSTERS  Lane 29  HDCP=229  Avg=623

3 REBECCA GRADDY 135 76 3648 27 432 401 125 140 142 407 635
2 PAULA HEADLEY 168 46 4543 27 527 496 158 186 165 509 647
4 GREG GRADDY 157 56 4240 27 500 469 136 165 99 400 562
1 BILLY HEADLEY 163 51 4418 27 502 471 178 188 121 487 640

113 JUSTIN SIDES 130 81 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - FRIDAY NIGHT GLOW BOWLERS  Lane 7  HDCP=213  Avg=641

5 PAMELA SLATTON 115 94 3123 27 357 326 107 101 98 306 582
6 REED CROCKER 177 38 4261 24 545 517 192 189 180 561 678
7 WILLIAM SLATTON 171 44 4635 27 525 494 212 191 152 555 690
8 BRANDON POWERS 178 37 4807 27 563 532 163 179 199 541 655

3 - PIN PALS  Lane 10  HDCP=157  Avg=703

9 CHRISTINA MANSFIELD 144 68 3895 27 455 424 145 125 122 392 593
10 JAMES FOSTER 184 32 4974 27 576 545 216 168 182 566 665
11 BRANDON HARDIN 157 56 2839 18 479 457 129 138 131 398 554
12 RYAN MANSFIELD 218 1 5901 27 669 638 227 211 180 618 618

126 AMBER HARDIN 115 94 695 6 349 339 0 0
4 - MACOCKAROUS  Lane 31  HDCP=229  Avg=623

13 STEVE BABCOCK 147 65 3088 21 464 439 0 0
14 NICOLE BABCOCK 142 70 3411 24 450 422 129 126 145 400 607
15 TAYLOR ROULEAU 155 58 3262 21 482 457 152 150 222 524 707
16 SHANE MASON 179 36 4316 24 544 516 153 177 159 489 591

114 TASHA ROULEAU 116 93 2093 18 364 342 115 135 94 344 623
5 - NERF HERDERS  Lane 12  HDCP=324  Avg=518

17 JENNIFER ADAMS 120 90 2880 24 387 359 140 140 108 388 661
18 KRISTY ADAMS 107 101 2248 21 344 319 70 112 136 318 621
19 ABBY BROWN 107 101 2909 27 331 300 99 127 152 378 687
20 CHRIS BROWN 184 32 4989 27 561 530 258 184 180 622 727

6 - THE BAYOU BENDERS  Lane 6  HDCP=112  Avg=752

21 CHERYL ROBBINS 147 65 3991 27 449 418 179 148 147 474 672
22 DENNIS BRUCE 178 37 2678 15 544 525 0 0
23 JAMES WALKER 209 9 5644 27 656 625 245 212 206 663 696
24 TAYLOR BAILEY 218 1 3283 15 659 640 205 228 193 626 626

115 JACOB WALKER 198 19 2973 15 609 590 0 0
121 CHRIS ARMSTRONG 204 14 1843 9 617 604 194 167 165 526 526

7 - FALLER BALLERS  Lane 13  HDCP=222  Avg=631

25 KEVIN LYLES 150 63 2250 15 468 449 0 0
26 ERICA PIERCE 157 56 3788 24 478 450 155 165 162 482 650
27 CONNOR LYLES 177 38 4249 24 557 529 171 159 148 478 586
28 NICHOLAS MORAN 147 65 2208 15 456 437 a137 a137 a137 411 606

125 DANIEL PAGAN 202 16 2432 12 613 597 0 0
127 ETHAN PAGAN 156 57 1878 12 477 461 121 164 151 436 598
137 REBECCA MORAN 115 94 346 3 350 343 0 0

8 - SPLITS & GIGGLES  Lane 8  HDCP=330  Avg=510

29 MICHELE GERARD 109 99 2638 24 332 304 99 119 131 349 646
30 SHANNON GREEN 145 67 3795 26 439 409 168 145 119 432 630
31 PHYLLIS GREEN 129 81 3110 24 400 372 109 134 121 364 607
32 MATT GREEN 127 83 2678 21 394 369 123 138 138 399 651

9 - ALL 3 HOLES  Lane 15  HDCP=299  Avg=547

33 EVE VANDEHEY 132 79 3566 27 424 393 165 155 123 443 686
34 CHERYL ALEXANDER 141 71 3407 24 427 399 130 136 147 413 623
35 MICHAEL STORY 100 108 1801 18 320 298 0 0
36 KEVIN VANDEHEY 174 41 4713 27 537 506 180 177 153 510 630

138 DAVID ROBERTS 197 20 1187 6 595 585 191 212 189 592 649
10 - WE'RE BACK!  Lane 9  HDCP=237  Avg=615

37 DEBBY FRASHER 157 56 4242 27 498 467 185 169 170 524 701
38 JARROD STROUD 132 79 2785 21 407 382 a122 a122 a122 366 603
39 ALAN CHETISTER 160 54 4329 27 501 470 138 158 163 459 618
40 HENRY FRASHER 166 48 3998 24 511 483 199 138 179 516 663
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

11 - MOLLY WHOPPERS  Lane 11  HDCP=193  Avg=664

41 JANAIA JOHNSON 103 105 2798 27 322 291 94 79 115 288 600
42 DEYNAIR MALDONADO 135 76 3259 24 413 385 109 99 134 342 561
43 RICHIE THARP 215 4 5162 24 670 642 167 253 205 625 634
44 JOHN JOHNSON 211 8 5722 27 638 607 167 258 219 644 668

139 CHAD BARRETT 227 0 681 3 687 680 0 0
12 - HIGH HOPES  Lane 17  HDCP=231  Avg=621

45 JAMIE MCLEMORE 128 82 2691 21 405 380 121 129 134 384 630
46 CADEN BRANSCUM 169 45 4581 27 519 488 150 170 198 518 653
47 LARRY GRAYSON 161 53 4367 27 493 462 183 156 156 495 654
48 DON MCLEMORE 163 51 2943 18 501 479 181 173 169 523 682

129 TY DUNN 154 59 929 6 466 456 0 0
130 CAMERON BANDY 216 3 648 3 654 647 0 0

13 - LEAGUE-ALLY INSANE  Lane 14  HDCP=278  Avg=569

49 LISA MITCHELL 109 99 2627 24 343 315 141 129 140 410 719
50 ROB WILKINS 147 65 3990 27 450 419 161 203 153 517 721
51 RANDY GAMBILL 160 54 4332 27 498 467 181 153 134 468 627
52 MERLE WILKINS 153 60 4132 27 488 457 157 138 169 464 647

116 TRACY UTLEY 160 54 480 3 486 479 0 0
14 - CAN'T KEEP US DOWN  Lane 19  HDCP=187  Avg=671

53 RENEE TURNER 133 78 3210 24 408 380 126 132 126 384 615
54 GLENNA MATHES 140 72 3362 24 445 417 0 0
55 MARK TURNER 180 36 4862 27 568 537 157 147 165 469 568
56 EUGENE NEFF 218 1 5909 27 661 630 163 199 254 616 616

141 IAN MOTT 165 49 495 3 501 494 189 152 154 495 642
15 - THREE MEN & A BABE  Lane 22  HDCP=123  Avg=742

57 JESSICA HALL 151 62 2271 15 465 446 168 175 135 478 667
58 ROBERT HALL 194 23 4676 24 589 561 210 181 183 574 640
59 SHANNON BRACK 203 15 4280 21 616 591 a193 a193 a193 579 624
60 GEORGE EVERETT 194 23 5245 27 605 574 213 216 137 566 635

16 - PINS & POSSIBILITIES  Lane 16  HDCP=179  Avg=679

61 LARYE FLYNN 145 67 3931 27 449 418 158 160 125 443 644
63 JOSH MORGAN 163 51 4417 27 503 472 175 161 165 501 654
64 KENNY HOPE 198 19 5349 27 621 590 223 204 205 632 695
62 GEORGE GATES 173 42 4679 27 541 510 165 168 184 517 643

17 - LICKITY SPLIT  Lane 18  HDCP=176  Avg=681

135 STANLEY WALLACE 189 27 2268 12 582 566 160 221 169 550 631
66 BRANDY PARKS 149 63 3130 21 470 445 153 110 191 454 646
67 AUSTIN SNEDECOR 157 56 4258 27 482 451 109 136 138 383 542
68 ROGER EPPS 186 30 5036 27 574 543 153 167 187 507 591

132 BREAUNA WHITLOW 135 76 811 6 413 403 0 0
65 KALEB EPPS 111 98 1666 15 350 331 0 0

18 - FINAL FOUR  Lane 24  HDCP=233  Avg=619

69 TIM PRATER 149 63 4045 27 455 424 169 135 123 427 616
70 SHIRLEY FROST 132 79 2777 21 415 390 156 113 98 367 601
71 DANIEL RILEY 151 62 4095 27 465 434 156 170 174 500 689
72 JERRY ROUSH 187 29 5074 27 566 535 233 203 194 630 723
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

19 - SETTLE DOWN  Lane 26  HDCP=182  Avg=676

73 LYNN CAUL 177 38 3722 21 550 525 180 180 175 535 649
74 CHRISTY COPELAND 124 86 2612 21 388 363 135 148 149 432 699
75 BRANDON COPELAND 183 33 3303 18 561 539 185 209 199 593 701
76 SHANE BOWERS 192 25 5203 27 587 556 201 170 173 544 613

133 THOMAS WILLIAMS 176 39 530 3 532 525 0 0
134 TRAVIS CALDWELL 210 9 1262 6 637 627 0 0

20 - COCA COLA  Lane 20  HDCP=228  Avg=624

77 PAMELA KITSMILLER 153 60 2771 18 463 441 142 163 152 457 634
78 SHARON STRECKER 157 56 2826 18 492 470 156 137 150 443 608
79 MELISSA HENLEY 168 46 4041 24 522 494 163 171 174 508 646
80 JIM PHILAMLEE 146 66 3957 27 453 422 128 138 128 394 586

117 CARL MOORE 162 52 1466 9 490 477 0 0
118 CASEY MOORE 153 60 1839 12 471 455 0 0

21 - DAVIS CONSTRUCTION  Lane 28  HDCP=215  Avg=639

81 DEBBIE ADAMS 137 74 2204 16 418 398 105 98 110 313 514
82 ANDI TARPLEY 150 63 2253 15 465 446 0 0
83 BUDDY WOOLDRIDGE 153 60 4150 27 470 439 145 123 145 413 587
84 TAYLOR ADAMS 199 18 3587 18 613 591 213 172 188 573 627

119 MARY DAVIS bk157 56 0 0 0 0
120 JACOB BERN 197 20 2956 15 608 589 0 0
131 CONNOR ROGERS 169 45 1528 9 512 499 115 152 158 425 524

22 - PINSTIGATORS  Lane 21  HDCP=190  Avg=667

88 LACI GARNER 140 72 3798 27 432 401 143 135 147 425 641
87 SARAH HARRISON 149 63 3587 24 463 435 0 0
85 BRANDON COOPER 175 40 4726 27 554 523 193 152 218 563 689
86 LOGAN HARRISON 203 15 5498 27 622 591 233 256 238 727 784

140 TREY ROBBINS 192 25 577 3 581 574 187 202 188 577 580
23 - SHOESTRING FRYS  Lane 23  HDCP=305  Avg=539

89 KATHY FRY 129 81 3485 27 415 384 158 127 155 440 692
90 SANDRA MATTHEWS 137 74 3701 27 439 408 129 183 146 458 686
91 TIM FRY 133 78 3603 27 417 386 149 161 150 460 703
92 EDDIE DIEZEL 140 72 3792 27 438 407 222 128 115 465 684

24 - SHARP SHOOTERS  Lane 30  HDCP=190  Avg=666

93 RUSTY HENLEY 176 39 4756 27 554 523 193 201 144 538 658
94 CAYDEN STEVENSON 169 45 4584 27 516 485 204 166 140 510 645
95 HANNAH HENLEY 173 42 4152 24 546 518 163 179 195 537 666
96 ADAM MORRIS 148 64 4006 27 464 433 183 134 139 456 651

25 - FRIENDS  Lane 32  HDCP=234  Avg=618

97 MELINDA HILL 131 80 3548 27 412 381 141 128 142 411 654
98 GARY GRIFFIN 157 56 3771 24 495 467 169 162 134 465 633
99 BOB SPRAGUE 129 81 387 3 393 386 0 0

100 JOSH MILLER 201 17 5433 27 627 596 197 227 224 648 702
123 DRAKE MULLEN 203 15 1833 9 615 602 0 0
136 HAROLD STREET 150 63 1350 9 462 449 149 146 168 463 658

26 - LUCKY STRIKERS  Lane 25  HDCP=291  Avg=556

101 PAMELA MALLOY 130 81 2744 21 400 375 0 0
102 NATHAN GRIFFIN 100 108 2414 24 313 285 96 108 129 333 657
103 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 143 69 3017 21 439 414 129 152 127 408 612
124 RANDY OBERT 183 33 4963 27 557 526 177 129 159 465 552
104 CASEY BANDY 182 34 1640 9 556 543 191 185 185 561 669
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

27 - POKER CHIP CUSTOM CYCLES  Lane 27  HDCP=219  Avg=634

105 CHRIS BAKER 174 41 4723 27 527 496 178 226 164 568 694
106 JAKE BAKER 139 72 3762 27 438 407 112 130 133 375 588
107 DEL VALDEZ 159 54 4145 26 495 465 142 143 171 456 618
108 RAMONA DUNCAN 162 52 3415 21 497 472 192 212 182 586 754

28 - I GOT ROBBED  Lane 5  HDCP=169  Avg=690

109 MARY IVY 155 58 4189 27 491 460 183 146 155 484 661
110 TAMI CARL 147 65 3975 27 465 434 190 143 135 468 666
111 BRIAN CARL 195 22 4691 24 601 573 207 174 194 575 638
112 TERRY IVY 193 24 5217 27 603 572 217 224 196 637 718

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BLAKE ARNOLD 84 122 507 6 119 260 0 0
BRANDON TROUTMAN 202 16 606 3 217 606 0 0
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